Control Tech Soft Full Length

UK Shoe Size | 4° Low Arch 6° Moderate Arch 8° High Arch

10 -13

1-2

2
3
5-
7
9

-

-3

-10

12

13-15

SC3086
SC3088
SC3090
SC3091

SC3092
SC3093
SC3094
SC3095
SC3096

Adult Insoles

Features and Benefits

. Available in low, moderate and high arch angles (4°, 6° & 8°)

. Plantar fascial grooves reduce arch irritation as well as provide comfort and superior shock
absorption

Indications for Use
Metatarsalgia

Arch pain

Knee pain

Shin splints

Tendon pain

Back pain

Postural related symptoms

SC3040 -
SC3041 SC3031
SC3042 SC3032
SC3043 SC3033
SC3044 SC3034
SC3045 =
SC3046 -

Interpod Diabetic

UK Shoe Size

Product Code

SC3130
SC3131

SC3132
SC3133

Features and Benefits

. Inverted rearfoot improves biomechanical function and enhances the windlass effect

. The 6° moderate arch height provides adequate functionality for the majority of patients

. PORON 96 top cover sets a new level of advanced underfoot technology

. The slow rebound cradles the foot and allows enhanced distribution of body weight over
the foot’s plantar surface

. Cradle functionality makes this the ultimate stock diabetic orthosis

Indications for Use

. Arch pain
. Knee pain
. Shin splints
. Tendon pain
. Back pain
. Postural related symptoms
UK Shoe Size Product Code
9-10 SC3134
1n-12 SC3135
13 SC3136

Control Tech Flex 3/4

UK Shoe Size | 4° Low Arch 6° Moderate Arch 8° High Arch

5
7-
9-

-

-6

8
10
12

SC3021

SC3022
SC3023
SC3024
SC3025

Features and Benefits

. 3/4 length insole eliminates pronation moments about the subtalar joint created by the
lateral heel cup

Supplied with optional self adhesive covers

Polyprolylene integral posting over the subtalar joint axis

Indications for Use

Arch pain

Knee pain

Shin splints

Tendon pain

Back pain

Postural related symptoms

SC30M SC3001
SC3012 SC3002
SC3013 SC3003
SC3014 SC3004
SC3015 SC3005

To order contact orthoticenquiries@steepergroup.com



