3

# **Control Tech Soft Full Length**



#### **Features and Benefits**

- Available in low, moderate and high arch angles (4°, 6° & 8°)
- Plantar fascial grooves reduce arch irritation as well as provide comfort and superior shock absorption

#### **Indications for Use**

- Metatarsalgia
- Arch pain
- Knee pain
- Shin splints
- Tendon pain
- Back pain
- Postural related symptoms

UK Shoe Size	4° Low Arch	6° Moderate Arch	8° High Arch
10 - 13	SC3086	-	-
1 - 2	SC3088	-	-
2 - 3	SC3090	SC3040	-
3 - 4	SC3091	SC3041	SC3031
5 - 6	SC3092	SC3042	SC3032
7 - 8	SC3093	SC3043	SC3033
9 - 10	SC3094	SC3044	SC3034
11 - 12	SC3095	SC3045	-
13 - 15	SC3096	SC3046	-

## **Interpod Diabetic**



#### **Features and Benefits**

- · Inverted rearfoot improves biomechanical function and enhances the windlass effect
- The 6° moderate arch height provides adequate functionality for the majority of patients
- PORON 96 top cover sets a new level of advanced underfoot technology
- The slow rebound cradles the foot and allows enhanced distribution of body weight over the foot's plantar surface
- Cradle functionality makes this the ultimate stock diabetic orthosis

## Indications for Use

- Arch pain
- Knee pain
- Shin splints
- Tendon pain
- Back pain
- Postural related symptoms

UK Shoe Size	Product Code	UK Shoe Size	Product Code
2 - 3	SC3130	9 - 10	SC3134
3 - 4	SC3131	11 - 12	SC3135
5 - 6	SC3132	13	SC3136
7 - 8	SC3133		

# Control Tech Flex 3/4



### **Features and Benefits**

- 3/4 length insole eliminates pronation moments about the subtalar joint created by the lateral heel cup
- Supplied with optional self adhesive covers
- Polyprolylene integral posting over the subtalar joint axis

## Indications for Use

- Arch pain
- Knee pain
- Shin splints
- Tendon pain
- Back pain
- Postural related symptoms

UK Shoe Size	4° Low Arch	6° Moderate Arch	8° High Arch
3 - 4	SC3021	SC3011	SC3001
5 - 6	SC3022	SC3012	SC3002
7 - 8	SC3023	SC3013	SC3003
9 - 10	SC3024	SC3014	SC3004
11 - 12	SC3025	SC3015	SC3005